
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

2023
AUGUST
August 14 Monday PCA Orientation (All students & parents required to attend.)
August 15 Tuesday First Day of School

SEPTEMBER
September 4 Monday Labor Day (No School)
September 13 Wednesday School Picture Day
September 18-22 M-F e-Learning Week (UPCI General Conference)

OCTOBER
October 12-13 Th.-F Fall Break (No School)
October 16 Monday Return to School
October 20 Friday End of First Grading Period

NOVEMBER
November 23-24 Th.-F Thanksgiving Break (No School)
November 27 Monday Return to School

DECEMBER
December 22 Friday End of Second Grading Period
Dec. 23-Jan. 7 Winter Break

2024
JANUARY
January 8 Monday Return to School
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day (No School)

FEBRUARY
February 19 Monday President’s Day (No School)

MARCH
March 4-8 M-F e-Learning Week
March 15 Friday End of Third Grading Period
March 18-22 M-F School Spirit Week (Regular Schedule)
March 25-29 M-F Spring Break (No School)

APRIL
April 1 Monday Return to School
April 16-17 T-W Testing
April 22-26 M-F Ascend Student Convention

(We’re considering going to this in IL! Grades 7-12 compete. 12 years+.)

MAY
May 22 Wednesday Last Day - End of Fourth Grading Period/Last Day of School
May 25 Saturday PCA Graduation & Awards Ceremony

All dates will be updated throughout the school year if any changes are made.
You will be informed of any school cancellations by 7:00am, the day of, if need be.


